
Note A Note A Mon-Sat Mon-Sat Mon-Sat Mon-Sat

Depart ROSE BAKER SENIOR CENTER 6:20 8:20 10:20 12:20 2:20 4:20
MAIN STREET BUS STOP 6:21 8:21 10:21 12:21 2:21 4:21
GORTONS OF GLOUCESTER 6:24 8:24 10:24 12:24 2:23 4:23
Across from CURTIS B. CLARK BUILDING 6:26 8:26 10:26 12:26 2:26 4:26
PROSPECT ST & PLEASANT ST 6:28 8:28 10:28 12:28 2:27 4:27
Across from MCPHERSON PARK 6:29 8:29 10:29 12:29 2:28 4:28
WASHINGTON ST & RAILROAD AVE 6:31 8:31 10:31 12:31 2:30 4:30
YMCA 6:36 8:36 10:36 12:36 2:35 4:35
GLOUCESTER CROSSING 6:40 8:40 10:40 12:40 2:38 4:38
BLACKBURN INDUSTRIAL PARK 6:44 8:44 10:44 12:44 2:41 4:41
WASHINGTON ST DUNKIN DONUTS 6:48 8:48 10:48 12:48 2:46 4:46
MCPHERSON PARK 6:50 8:50 10:50 12:50 2:48 4:48
PROSPECT ST & PLEASANT ST 6:51 8:51 10:51 12:51 2:49 4:49
CURTIS B. CLARK BUILDING 6:52 8:52 10:52 12:52 2:51 4:51
Arrive ROSE BAKER SENIOR CENTER 6:53 8:53 10:53 12:53 2:53 4:53

7:30 9:30 11:30 1:30 3:30 5:30
7:00 9:00 11:00 1:00 3:00 5:00
7:25 9:25 11:25 1:25 2:55 4:55
8:25 10:25 12:25 2:25 4:25 -
7:30 9:30 11:30 1:30 3:30 5:30

6:55SB 8:55SB 10:55SB 12:55SB 2:55SB 4:55SB

NOTE:  SB "SB" indicates a "Same Bus" transfer between routes. 

NOTE A : Green shading indicates trips that do not run on Saturdays and holidays 

DOWNTOWN GLOUCESTER - GLOUCESTER CROSSING - BLACKBURN PARK

GLOUCESTER CROSSING/BLACKBURN 
EXPRESS

#2A
Effective October 15, 2024 978-283-7916

Questions? Call dispatch or visit our 
website

www.canntran.com

Next RT #1 to Rockport via Eastern Ave
Next RT #2 Business Express
Next RT #3 to Rockport via Lanesville
Next Rt #4 to Rockport via Thatcher Rd
Next Rt #5 to West Gloucester/Essex
Next Rt #6 to Magnolia


